W
A
L
L
P
A
C
K

Die cast housing with flat tempered prismatic glass lens,
chromate conversion coating and textured bronze finish.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
METAL HALIDE
WPSC100MH 100 Multi-Tap
WPSC150MH 150 Multi-Tap
WPSC175MH 175 Multi-Tap
WPSC175MH 175 Multi-Tap
WPSC250MH 250 Multi-Tap
WPSC400MH 400 Multi-Tap
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
WPSC150 150 120 Volt
WPSC250 250 Multi-Tap
WPSC400 400 Multi-Tap
TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
REFLECTOR
Two-piece pinged aluminum reflector with porcelain